CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (lbs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Indoor

1 Year Limited Warranty
494

E26

2

Al9

60

0.84

FrostWhite

Oak Street - X3212-FB

12" 2 Light Flushmount

Color Flat Black
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The Oak Street Collection by Craftmade, inspired by strength of
classic turn of the century lighting, features a striking combination
of sleek metal and white frosted glass in your choice of brushed
polished nickel or flat black. The flat black finish includes brushed
polished nickel, flat black and satin brass knobs to customize your
look. The Oak Street Two Light Flushmount Collection is available
in 11" and 13" diameter and each uses two 60W medium base
bulbs.

e White Frosted Glass
e 2 x60W Medium Based Bulbs (Not Included)
¢ Includes Brushed Polished Nickel, Flat Black, Satin Brass Knobs

Dimensions v
Depth (in.) 11

Width (in.) 11

Height (in.) 5

Leadwire Length (in.) 6

Canopy Width (in.) 10.83

Canopy Height (in.) 1.69

Canopy Length (in.) 10.83
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